
Client

Assessor / Contact

Organisation

Reseller

Stock Code UOM Qty

WH13-00001-8-16 each

WH13-00001-8-18 each

WH13-00001-8-20 each

Yes

No

Stock Code UOM Qty

WH21-10041-2 each

WH24-10003-0 each

WHI31-10488-0-01 each

WH31-10466-0 each

WH21-00037-0 each

WH23-00006-0 each

Stock Code UOM Qty

WH22-00013-1 each

WH22-00013-2 each

WH22-00013-9 each

WH22-00013-A each

WH22-00013-B each

WH22-00013-C each

WH22-00013-D each

WH22-00013-E each

WH22-00013-F each

WH22-00013-G each

WH22-00013-H each

WH22-00013-J each

WH22-00013-M each

WH22-00013-N each

WH22-00013-5 each

WH22-00013-6 each

WH22-00013-7 each

WH22-00013-8 each

Stock Code UOM Qty

WH13-14000-3 each

Stock Code UOM Qty

WH24-10007-0 each

WH24-14029-G each

WH24-14032-0 each

WH21-00037-0 each

WH23-00006-0 each

Stock Code UOM Qty

WH31-14049-0 each

WH31-14049-2 each

WH31-14049-4 each

WH31-14049-3 each

WHILL Powerchair Order Form

WHILL Model C2/F Smart Key

WHILL Model F Arm Covers - White

WHILL Model F Arm Covers - Red

WHILL Model F Arm Covers - Light Blue

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Purple / Left

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Purple / Right

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Gold / Left

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Gold / Right

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Pink / Left

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Light Green / Right

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Light Blue / Left

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Light Blue / Right

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Grey / Left

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Grey / Right

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Blue / Left

WHILL Model F Arm Covers - Light Green

Additional Arm Covers (Black covers included with powerchair)

Description

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Pink / Right

WHILL Model F Folding Powerchair

WHILL Model F Lap Belt

WHILL Model F Storage Basket

WHILL Model F Cane Holder

WHILL Model F Powerchair
Powerchair (Includes black arm covers, charger and battery)

Optional Accessories

Description

Description

WHILL Model C2/F Spare Battery

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Blue / Right

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Red / Left

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Red / Right

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Light Green / Left

WHILL Model C2 Cane Holder

WHILL Model C2 Lap Belt

WHILL Model C2/F Smart Key

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - White / Left

WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - White / Right

Additional Arm Covers (Black covers included with powerchair)

Description

WHILL Model C2 Side Storage Bag

WHILL Model C2/F Spare Battery

WHILL Model C2 Storage Basket

Description

ACC Whaikaha

WHILL Model C2 Powerchair
Powerchair (Includes black arm covers, charger and battery)

Description

Alternative Supplier's

Backrest Required?

Details (inc supplier and backrest height):

WHILL Model C2 Powerchair - 16 Inch Width

WHILL Model C2 Powerchair - 18 Inch Width

WHILL Model C2 Powerchair - 20 Inch Width
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