WHILL Powerchair Order Form



Client				
Assessor / Contact				
Organisation				
	ACC	Whaikaha	Reseller	

		WHILL Model C2 Powerchair		
	Powercha	ir (Includes black arm covers, charger and battery)		
Stock Code		UOM	Qty	
WH13-00001-8-16	WHILL Model C2 Powerchair - 16 Inch Width		each	1
WH13-00001-8-18	WHILL Model C2 Power	WHILL Model C2 Powerchair - 18 Inch Width		
WH13-00001-8-20	WHILL Model C2 Powerchair - 20 Inch Width		each	
Alternative Supplier's	Yes	Details (inc supplier and backrest height):	•	
Backrest Required?	No			
Stock Code		Description	UOM	Qty
WH21-10041-2	WHILL Model C2 Storag	WHILL Model C2 Storage Basket		
WH24-10003-0	WHILL Model C2 Cane	Holder	each	
WHI31-10488-0-01	WHILL Model C2 Side S	torage Bag	each	
WH31-10466-0	WHILL Model C2 Lap Bo	WHILL Model C2 Lap Belt		
WH21-00037-0	WHILL Model C2/F Sma	WHILL Model C2/F Smart Key		
WH23-00006-0	WHILL Model C2/F Spa	WHILL Model C2/F Spare Battery		
	Additional A	Arm Covers (Black covers included with powerchair)		
Stock Code		Description	UOM	Qty
WH22-00013-1	WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - White / Left		each	
WH22-00013-2	WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - White / Right		each	
WH22-00013-9	WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Blue / Left		each	
WH22-00013-A	WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Blue / Right		each	
WH22-00013-B	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	each		
WH22-00013-C	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	each		
WH22-00013-D	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Light Green / Left		
WH22-00013-E	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	each		
WH22-00013-F	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Light Blue / Left		
WH22-00013-G	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	overs - Light Blue / Right	each	
WH22-00013-H	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	WHILL Model C2 Arm Covers - Grey / Left		
WH22-00013-J	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	overs - Grey / Right	each	
WH22-00013-M	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	overs - Purple / Left	each	
WH22-00013-N	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	overs - Purple / Right	each	
WH22-00013-5	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	each		
WH22-00013-6	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	each		
WH22-00013-7	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	each		
WH22-00013-8	WHILL Model C2 Arm C	each		

	WHILL Model F Powerchair		
	Powerchair (Includes black arm covers, charger and bat	tery)	
Stock Code	Description	UOM	Qty
WH13-14000-3	WHILL Model F Folding Powerchair	each	
	Optional Accessories		
Stock Code	Description	UOM	Qty
WH24-10007-0	WHILL Model F Lap Belt	each	
WH24-14029-G	WHILL Model F Storage Basket	each	
WH24-14032-0	WHILL Model F Cane Holder	each	
WH21-00037-0	WHILL Model C2/F Smart Key	each	
WH23-00006-0	WHILL Model C2/F Spare Battery	each	
	Additional Arm Covers (Black covers included with power	chair)	
Stock Code	Description	UOM	Qty
WH31-14049-0	WHILL Model F Arm Covers - White	each	
WH31-14049-2	WHILL Model F Arm Covers - Red	each	
WH31-14049-4	WHILL Model F Arm Covers - Light Blue	each	
WH31-14049-3	WHILL Model F Arm Covers - Light Green	each	